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Everybody Bike Day
June 26, 2024

Join us this June for walking and biking
activities designed for everyone!

Bike Zone at the Library’s

Summer Reading Program Kickoff Event
“The Adventure Begins at YOUR Library!”

Friday, May 31 ¢ 3:30-5:30 p.m.

Loveland Trail Day
River’s Edge Natural Area
Register: offero.cityofloveland.org
Saturday, June1+*9a.m.-12 p.m.

Loveland Bike & Trails Day
Celebration at the
Loveland Farmers Market
Sunday, June 2+*9a.m.-1 p.m.

Guided Bicycle Tour:
The Good, The Bad, The Ugly
Must pre-register ($)
Saturday, June 8 - 8-11 a.m.

Guided Walking Tour:
Past, Present & Future, Downtown
Must pre-register ($)
Wednesday, June 12 * 4-5:30 p.m.

Guided Walking Tour:
Heart Improvement Program (HIP)
Must pre-register ($)
Thursday, June 13 * 4-5:30 p.m.
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City of Loveland

Find the full list of events & links to
register at lovgov.org/everybodybikeday

Guided Walking Tour:

Public Assets by Foot, Mehaffey Park

Must pre-register ($)
Tuesday, June 18 « 4-5:30 p.m.

Guided Walking Tour:
Public Art by Foot, Downtown
Must pre-register ($)
Thursday, June 20 * 4-5:30 p.m.

Guided Bicycle Tour:
Public Art by Bike, Across Loveland
Must pre-register ($)
Saturday, June 229 a.m.-12 p.m.

Everybody Bike Day 2024
For all ages and abilities
Wednesday, June 26
6:30-9 a.m. and 4-6:30 p.m

Guided Walking Tour:
Past, Present & Future, Downtown
Must pre-register ($)
Thursday, June 27 *« 4-5:30 p.m.

Guided Walking Tour:
Fitness by Foot, Downtown
Must pre-register ($)
Saturday, June 29 - 9-10:30 a.m.




